
 

ANDREW YULE & CO. LTD. 
General Divn 

Date extension  

CORRIGENDUM 

Tender Ref No. :AYCL/Secretarial Audit/19-20/1 

With reference to the Tender no. mentioned above we are hereby 
Extending the last date for submission of bids from 12.02.2020 to 
25.02.2020- 06.00PM. 

 


